
The following reported candidates are provisionally selected for admission into PG (Phase-II, Waiting Selection-II) 

for the session 2025-26. They have to take admission from Date- 19-09-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) to 20-09-2025 
(10:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) positively by submitting all the necessary documents in original & Photocopies for verification 
along with the admission fees will be deposited directly at the College in online mode (Net Banking/Bank 
Challan/NEFT/UPl ete.) only in the Bank Account details as mentioned below. failing which their claim for admission 

shall be forfeited. Cash transaction is strictly prohibited. 
Bank Account Details: 
Bank Account No. : 106932003000031 

IFSC Code: IOBA0ROGBO1 
Name of the Bank & Branch: Odisha Gramya Bank,College Campus Branch, Takatpur, Baripada 

Note: 
Name of the Account Holder: Principal, M.P.C. (Autonomous) College, Baripada 

1) College Leaving Certificate (CLC) 0s mandatory for admission. 
2) After depositing the Admission Fees in online mode, the students are to submit their online payment receipts in the 

College Open Stage compulsory on Dated 19-09-2025 to 20-09-2025 for (PG Phase-II, Waiting-Selection-II) for the session 

2025-26 

S# 

3) The non-payment of Admission fees within the dateline will lead to cancellation of admission. 
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3 

4 

5 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE. TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 
No.A-16 (1-A) : 34Y I/ Date: 18-09-2025 
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1 

2 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Merit List of PG Phase-II, Waiting Selection-ll (Reported Candidates) 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

25PO802422 SATYARANJAN DAS 

25P1049234 SIBA SINGH 

25P0450482 PRASENJEET MUNDA 

25P8518310 SNEHALATA SAHOO 

25PO001165 Sanjaya Kumar Behera 

25P1663129 PARAMESWAR DEY 

25P2880810 PRIYANKA NANDI 

25P1301254 Ashok Mohanty 

25P1527392SIDDHANTA PANJHA 

25PO708138 Rukshar Fatema 

25P1507859 Dibyarani Patra 

25P1189217 LIPSA MOHAPATRA 

Gender Subject 

25P1821033DIBYA JYOTI BARIK 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

25P1140256 BARASHA RANI SWAIN Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Economics 

Male 

English 

History 

Odia 

Odia 

Political 

Science 

Political 

Science 

Political 
Science 

Political 
Science 

Sanskrit 

Botany 

Botany 

Social Total 

Category Mark 

General 11.25 

ST 
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ST 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

General 

Female Chemistry General 

OBC 

Chemistry OBC 

22.5 

7.5 

25.75 

25.25 

27.25 

23.25 

21.75 

18 

3.75 

17.5 

17.5 

11.75 

11.75 

|Admission Fee 

1537 

1381 

1381 

1393 

1537 

1537 

1393 

1537 

1393 

1537 

1445 

1445 

1445 

1613 

Waiting 
Rank 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-22 

WL-6 

WL-9 

WL-5 

WL-13 

WL-15 

WL-29 

WL-4 

WL-16 

WL-4 

Remarks 

WL-5 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

WL-14 Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 



8.15: 
SI# 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Barcode No. Applicant Name 

25PO521256 

4 

25P1063597 Ashesh Nayak 

25P1221529 Sasmita Basa 

PSASKRUSHNA 
GOPAL SAHU 

25PO858046 Jyoti Prakash Naik 

25P9939510 

7 

25P1358242 

25P1600652Sanu Kumar Mohanta 

Swati Sucharita 
Pradhan 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR 
BARIK 

ALIVA 

25P0306088 PRIYADARSHINI 

25P0449518 

PANIGRAHI 

25P1267572 Ishant Kumar Ghana 

25P1302794 Tapaswini mallick 

25P0223896 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA 

Documents Submission at the time of admission: 

STITI PRANGYA 

PANDA 

Gender Subject 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

8 Original Migration Certificate. 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

2 Original & Photocopy of 10th Certificate & Marksheet. 

Memo No. 344S/ Date 18-09-2025 

Chemistry 

Geology 

Three (4) recent Colour Passport Size Photographs. 

Chemistry SCBC 

Geology 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Zoology 

1 Printout of your Common Application Form PG (Phase-II) 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Original & Photocopy of +3 Examinations Certificate & Marksheet. 

6 Original Conduct Certificate from the Institution last attended. 

Social 

9 Original ST/SC/other Reservation Certficates, If applicable 

Category 

SCBC 
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SCBC 

ST 

SCBC 

SCBC 

SCBC 

5 Original College Leaving Certificate (CLC) from the Institution last attended. 

General 

SCBC 

OBC 

SCBC 

General 

Total 
Mark 

10.75 

9.75 

11.5 

8.25 

6.75 

6.75 

6.5 

21.75 

20.75 

19.5 

19.5 

18.75 

Admission Fee 

1613 

1613 

1445 

3 Original & Photocopy ofHigher Secondary/+2 or Equivalent Examinations Certificate & Marksheet. 

1431 

1445 

1613 

1445 

1445 

1613 

1445 

1613 

1445 

Waiting 
Rank 

WL-6 

WL-14 

WL-6 

WL-8 

WL-42 

WL-45 

WL-48 

WL-30 

WL-35 

WL-43 

WL-45 

WL-53 

Principal, 

Remarks 

Selected 

Principal, 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 

Copy to all Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission /Accounts Bursar / Academic Bursar /HC/ DA, Admission/ 

Collection Counter/ Sri P. R. Prasad for information & he is requested to upload the Merit list in the College Website. 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, 
Takhatpur, Baripada. 
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