OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

No.A-16 (1-A) : 3444 // Date : 18-09-2025

The following reported candidates are provisionally selected for admission into PG (Phase-II, Waiting Selection-II) for the session 2025-26. They have to take admission from Date- 19-09-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M.) to 20-09-2025 (10:00 A.M. to 02:00 P.M.) positively by submitting all the necessary documents in original & Photocopies for verification along with the admission fees will be deposited directly at the College in online mode (Net Banking/Bank Challan/NEFT/UPI etc.) only in the Bank Account details as mentioned below, failing which their claim for admission

shall be forfeited. Cash transaction is strictly prohibited.

Bank Account Details:

Bank Account No.: 106932003000031

IFSC Code: IOBA0ROGB01

Name of the Bank & Branch: Odisha Gramya Bank, College Campus Branch, Takatpur, Baripada

Name of the Account Holder: Principal, M.P.C. (Autonomous) College, Baripada

1) College Leaving Certificate (CLC) is mandatory for admission.

2) After depositing the Admission Fees in online mode, the students are to submit their online payment receipts in the College Open Stage compulsory on Dated 19-09-2025 to 20-09-2025 for (PG Phase-II, Waiting-Selection-II) for the session 2025-26

3) The non-payment of Admission fees within the dateline will lead to cancellation of admission.

Merit List of PG Phase-II, Waiting Selection-II (Reported Candidates)

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Subject	Social Category	Total Mark	Admission Fee	Waiting Rank	Remarks
1	25P0802422	SATYARANJAN DAS	Male	Economics	General	11.25	1537	WL-6	Selected
2	25P1049234	SIBA SINGH	Male	English	ST	22.5	1381	WL-7	Selected
3	25P0450482	PRASENJEET MUNDA	Male	History	ST	7.5	1381	WL-22	Selected
4	25P8518310	SNEHALATA SAHOO	Female	Odia	SCBC	25.75	1393	WL-6	Selected
5	25P0001165	Sanjaya Kumar Behera	Male	Odia	SCBC	25.25	1537	WL-9	Selected
6	25P1663129	PARAMESWAR DEY	Male	Political Science	SCBC	27.25	1537	WL-5	Selected
7	25P2880810	PRIYANKA NANDI	Female	Political Science	SCBC	23.25	1393	WL-13	Selected
1	25P1301254	Ashok Mohanty	Male	Political Science	SCBC	21.75	1537	WL-15	Selected
2	25P1140256	BARASHA RANI SWAIN	Female	Political Science	SCBC	18	1393	WL-29	Selected
3	25P1527392	SIDDHANTA PANJHA	Male	Sanskrit	SCBC	3.75	1537	WL-4	Selected
1	25P0708138	Rukshar Fatema	Female	Botany	General	17.5	1445	WL-14	Selected
2	25P1507859	Dibyarani Patra	Female	Botany	ОВС	17.5	1445	WL-16	Selected
3	25P1189217	LIPSA MOHAPATRA	Female	Chemistry	General	11.75	1445	WL-4	Selected
4	25P1821033	DIBYA JYOTI BARIK	Male	Chemistry	ОВС	11.75	1613	WL-5	Selected

SI#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Subject	Social Category	Total Mark	Admission Fee	Waiting Rank	Remarks	
5	25P0521256	P S A S KRUSHNA GOPAL SAHU	Male	Chemistry	SCBC	10.75	1613	WL-6	Selected	
6	25P1063597	Ashesh Nayak	Male	Chemistry	SCBC	9.75	1613	WL-14	Selected	
7	25P1221529	Sasmita Basa	Female	Geology	SCBC	11.5	1445	WL-6	Selected	
8	25P0858046	Jyoti Prakash Naik	Male	Geology	ST	8.25	1431	WL-8	Selected	
9	25P9939510	Swati Sucharita Pradhan	Female	Physics	SCBC	6.75	1445	WL-42	Selected	
10	25P1600652	Sanu Kumar Mohanta	Male	Physics	SCBC	6.75	1613	WL-45	Selected	
11	25P1358242	HIMANSHU SEKHAR BARIK	Female	Physics	SCBC	6.5	1445	WL-48	Selected	
12	25P0306088	ALIVA PRIYADARSHINI PANIGRAHI	Female	Zoology	General	21.75	1445	WL-30	Selected	
13	25P1267572	Ishant Kumar Ghana	Male	Zoology	SCBC	20.75	1613	WL-35	Selected	
14	25P1302794	Tapaswini mallick	Female	Zoology	OBC	19.5	1445	WL-43	Selected	
15	25P0223896	DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA	Male	Zoology	SCBC	19.5	1613	WL-45	Selected	
16	25P0449518	STITI PRANGYA PANDA	Female	Zoology	General	18.75	1445	WL-53	Selected	

Documents Submission at the time of admission:

- Printout of your Common Application Form PG (Phase-II)
- Original & Photocopy of 10th Certificate & Marksheet. 2
- Original & Photocopy of Higher Secondary/+2 or Equivalent Examinations Certificate & Marksheet. 3
- Original & Photocopy of +3 Examinations Certificate & Marksheet.
- Original College Leaving Certificate (CLC) from the Institution last attended.
- Original Conduct Certificate from the Institution last attended. 6
- Three (4) recent Colour Passport Size Photographs. 7
- Original Migration Certificate. 8

Original ST/SC/other Reservation Certficates, If applicable

118-9-25 Principal,

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada.

Memo No. 344.5 // Date 18-09-2025

Copy to all Notice Boards / In-charge, e-Admission /Accounts Bursar / Academic Bursar /HC/ DA, Admission/ Collection Counter / Sri P. R. Prasad for information & he is requested to upload the Merit list in the College Website.

> Principal, M.P.C. Autonomous College,

Takhatpur, Baripada.